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57
74
31
32
9
1
110
46
43
6
73
107
28
4
59
48
54
155
22
58
86
64
77
33
24

61
79
49
162
160
45
19
17
100
7
41
56
18
29

Name

Dunne, Pete
Detlefsen, Hanns
Nethercutt, Carl

Temple, Joel
Newfield, Conrad

Williams, Jesse
Brust, Ray
Profumo, Stefano
Kuennemann, Pete

Beyett, Blake
Delarlais, William
Ouwerkerk, Steve

Dubois, Joshua

Bradley, Tyler
Howell, Timothy

Word, Bryce

Campos, Philip
Bentley, Jennifer
Miller, CJ
Gallardo, Josh
Espiritu, Florentino
Samson, Kawika
Lawry, Benjamin
Ramsbottom, Tyler
Roatta, Rane
Delarlais, Nicholas
Mather, Will
Schmidt, Brian

Zahn, Patrick

Reynolds, Emily
Bradley, Arwen
McNamee, Tyler
McGowan, Andrew
Henao, Jorge
Tettamente, Lucas

Gibbs, Jake

Diaz, Jason

Dizon, Ryan
Hoffman, Joshua

Lobo-Guerrero, Alejandro

Division
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 50-59
Full Ascent - male - age 30-39 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 30-39 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 19-29 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 30-39
Full Ascent - male - age 60-69 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 40-49
Full Ascent - Male - age 40-49
Full Ascent - male - age 19-29 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 50-59
Full Ascent - Male - age 60-69
Full Ascent - male - age 30-39 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 19-29
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 40-49
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Female - age 30-39
Full Ascent - Male - age 30-39
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 50-59
Full Ascent - male - age 30-39 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 30-39
Full Ascent - Male - age 19-29
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 50-59
Full Ascent - Male - age 40-49

Full Ascent - Female - age 30-39 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Female - age 30-39 - Kamaaina

Full Ascent - Male - age 40-49
Full Ascent - Male - age 30-39
Full Ascent - Male - age 30-39
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 19-29 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 40-49
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 30-39
Full Ascent - male - age 30-39 - Kamaaina

Time
2:55:37
2:57:12
3:02:10
3:03:10
3:05:37
3:05:38
3:07:34
3:09:02
3:11:33
3:17:45
3:22:26
3:26:42
3:27:42
3:29:19
3:34:27
3:35:02
3:38:25
3:38:49
3:39:59
3:42:06
3:43:27
3:43:52
3:44:01
3:44:45
3:45:48
3:46:35
3:47:41
3:50:45
3:54:29
3:56:04
3:56:30
3:58:36
3:58:49
3:59:00
4:00:41
4:01:20
4:02:06
4:02:39
4:03:57
4:05:32



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

92
78
42
11
34
170
35
36

203
117
96
15
53
201
125
204
116
30
60
63
90
202
65
27
99
115
23
103
66
71
40
10
16
172
175
109
121
174
120
52

Ortiz, Lou
MacPherson, Jim
Dujowich, Mauricio
Bernardo-Flores, Elijah
Salas, Christopher
Fugal, Michelle
Sapigao, Alvin
Varaljay, Justin
Hokama-Kealohi, Cheyne
Baur, Robb
Vicerra, Sam
Sijalbo, Alex
Adams, Chris
Bumagat, John Patrick
Kaufman, David
Connelly, Tim
Fell, Christy
Pulido, Rolando
Morrill, Skylar
Hudson, John
Raymon, Jonathan
Houghtling, Christopher
Ho, Ted
Shimizu, Cy
Coffey, Brent
Taratko, Mike
Polzin, Mike
Panteleev, Alexey
Guitang, Marlow
Solomon, Ben
Baitinger, Mark
Azocar, Leonardo
Rodriguez, Trey
Collins, Austin
Funasaki, Kimberly
McNary, judy
Winston, Robert
Ellis, Byron
Poepoe, Jennifer
Binz, Hunter
Binz, Brian

Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 50-59
Full Ascent - Male - age 40-49
Full Ascent - male - age 19-29 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 30-39 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Female - age 50-59
Full Ascent - male - age 30-39 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 30-39 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 19-29 - Kamaaina
3 Person Relay - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 60-69 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 30-39
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
3 Person Relay - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
3 Person Relay - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 60-69 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 30-39 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
3 Person Relay - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 30-39 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 60-69 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 30-39
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 50-59
Full Ascent - Male - age 40-49
Full Ascent - male - age 19-29 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 30-39

Full Ascent - Female - age 50-59 - Kamaaina

Full Ascent - Female - age 60-69
Full Ascent - Male - age 60-69
Full Ascent - male - age 19-29 - Kamaaina

Full Ascent - Female - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age under 19- Kamaaina

Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina

4:14:48
4:15:09
4:16:33
4:17:32
4:18:39
4:20:36
4:20:58
4:21:42
4:24:19
4:24:29
4:26:13
4:27:34
4:30:16
4:30:33
4:31:57
4:33:12
4:33:29
4:34:54
4:35:11
4:36:21
4:36:48
4:39:10
4:39:16
4:40:55
4:42:10
4:43:05
4:46:50
4:47:10
4:48:42
4:49:24
4:49:25
4:50:05
4:51:17
4:52:19
4:56:14
5:00:57
5:02:02
5:03:39
5:05:10
5:05:17
5:05:18



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

205
161
47
67
95
50
76
51
102
87
26
91
167
68
101
20
150
93
84
83
158
88
55
69
113
98
176
81
151
180
119
114
118

Sheehan, Coby
Manriquez, Noelle
Wang, Eric
Tomas, Aldrine
Ramos, Domingo Jr
Andres, Darnel
Johnston, Timothy
Antonio, Ranel
Ramos, Elmar
Foreman, Gabe
Castro, Anthony
Mokuahi, Kevin
Yi, Yun
Tulabot, Jeffery
Villalba, Wilson
Medina, Alex
Medina, Nataly
Paet, Larry
Dumaslan, Irenio
De Leon, Al
Sarmiento, Trixia
Garcia, Nico
Castillo, Renier
Padua, Rene
Gutierrez, Chris
Stiller, Eugene
Madamba, Denee
Abad, Flor
Whitman, Maggie
Lynch, Deb
Adlam, Greg
Henry, Grant
White, Tavor

3 Person Relay - Kamaaina

Full Ascent - Female - age 30-39 - Kamaaina

Full Ascent - Male - age 40-49
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 50-59
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 30-39 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina

Full Ascent - Female - age 40-49 - Kamaaina

Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 30-39
Full Ascent - Female - age 19-29
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Female - age 30-39
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 40-49 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 60-69 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina

Full Ascent - Female - age 60-69 - Kamaaina

Full Ascent - male - age 50-59 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Female - age 19-29
Full Ascent - Female - age 70+ - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - Male - age 60-69
Full Ascent - male - age 60-69 - Kamaaina
Full Ascent - male - age 60-69 - Kamaaina

5:18:26
5:18:26
5:25:17
5:28:38
5:31:08
5:31:25
5:32:49
5:42:34
5:43:57
5:43:58
5:46:07
5:46:35
5:46:36
5:49:14
5:51:26
5:54:38
5:55:53
6:08:15
6:12:02
6:12:17
6:12:17
6:13:51
6:14:20
6:22:36
6:23:50
6:25:28
6:26:35
6:34:45
6:39:01
6:41:37
6:41:57
6:42:53
7:49:02



